Form to 27

FIRST INFORMATION REPORT

FURTHER Information of a cognizable cine reports	651	
a man DUNIII ON Day Dive MOMBA 244	De diligio seculore in the co. e. o. are o.	~JI-
	PS Bandman Year 2017 FIR No. 57/17 Date 17	27
2) Act Sections	WAC Sections Of No. A.C. A.L. 190	24
Sections	inj Other arts & Sections 96 Alc.) B.E. D.L. 190	1
3. a) General Diary Reference Entry No. 6.78	Date 17/09/17 Time in \$655 (1825) fra Time 2005 GD No. 678 at the P	
b) Occurrence of Offence: Day	Time 2005 GD No. 678 at the P	9
	Typed)	-
4. Type of laformation: Written/Cost wo Hen (mps south vide of ps distance 11 cm approx	9
5. Place of Occurrence : a) Unrection and Listence mon	Bandran, Der- Parula.	-
by Address	Book No JLNO-92, 9P-Bandram, Onche	1-11
c) In case outside limit of this Police Station, then the	ensmedif P.S. District	1
6. Complainant/Informant:		
al Manne: Se il Sai barato Sarkas	£1	
b) Fathers / Husband's Name Lt Garen	dra nath Sankay	
c) Date Year of birth 31 Vm	d) Nationality (2) diam	
e) Address Stapalice Bandn	can Ps , Purulia,	
7. Details of known/suspected/unknown/laccused with	th full particulars.	-
(Attach separate sheet, if necessary):	anando @ Raghernath makalo	,
	Pl / L II - la attitude l'Illettette	
	of sillage. Sirka ps- Bandman sist-purulia	
·	as amalran	
	ps- pountilia	
	Dest-faire	
6. Reasons for delay in reporting by the complainant/	/informant	
9. Priculars of properties staten/involved: (Attach se	enance should it recruired I levit liquex appro	
21 (Turenty sine) L	Hero Cointening in a Black plante	20_
Cantainer	//	20
		24
10. Total value of procedies stdier/invalued	7	24
10. Total value of properties stole runwalued:	7	
10. Total value of properties stdientimvalued: 11. Inquest reportful D. Cose on in any 12. Fix Contents: (Attach separate sheets, if require	complainet which restricted as FIR &	
11. Inquest regardful D. Case on J. Fany	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
11. Inquest regardful D. Case on J. Fany	camplainat which restricted as FIR attacked hear with.	
11. Inquest regardful D. Case on J. Fany	The original monition Typed Campleopat Campleonat which on socaled as FIR is attached heave with.	
11. Inquest report U.D. Cose or , if any	camplainet which ray breaks as FIR &	
11. Inquest report U.O. Cose or . if any	camplainet which ray breaks as FIR &	
11. Inquest report U.D. Cose or , if any	camplainet which ray breaks as FIR &	
11. Inquest report U.D. Cose or , if any	camplainet which ray breaks as FIR &	
11. Inquest report U.D. Cose on Ji any	camplainet which restricted in FIR is attacked heave with.	*P
11. Inquest report U.D. Cose on Trang. 12. Fire Contents: (Attach separate sheets, if require 13. Action taken: Since the above report reveals con registered the case and took up the investigation investigation/transferred to P.S. Bandur.	campleonet which restricted as FIR of attacked heave with. The oniginal maintening as FIR of attacked heave with. The oniginal maintening as 16 ACO BE per 1903 The oniginal of jurisdiction Present of the period of t	p the
11. Inquest report U.D. Cose on Trang. 12. Fire Contents: (Attach separate sheets, if require 13. Action taken: Since the above report reveals con registered the case and took up the investigation investigation/transferred to P.S. Bandur.	camplainet which restricted as FIR is attacked heave with.	p the
11. Inquest report U.D. Case on Jany 12. Fire Contents: (Attach separate sheets, if require 13. Action taken: Since the above report reveals con registered the case and took up the investigation investigation for S. B. B. C. C. C.	campleonet which restricted as FIR of attacked heave with. The oniginal maintening as FIR of attacked heave with. The oniginal maintening as 16 ACO BE per 1903 The oniginal of jurisdiction Present of the period of t	p the
11. Inquest report U.D. Cose on Trang. 12. Fire Contents: (Attach separate sheets, if require 13. Action taken: Since the above report reveals con registered the case and took up the investigation investigation/transferred to P.S. Bandur.	campleonet which restricted as FIR of attacked heave with. The oniginal maintening as FIR of attacked heave with. The oniginal maintening as 16 ACO BE per 1903 The oniginal of jurisdiction Present of the period of t	p the
11. Inquest report U.D. Case on Jany 12. Fire Contents: (Attach separate sheets, if require 13. Action taken: Since the above report reveals con registered the case and took up the investigation investigation/transferred to P.S. Bandur	camplained per lease mile. The oniginal miles the real of the lease mile. The camplained per lease of cast of the camplained per lease of the camplained per lease of the camplained per lease of the cast of the camplained per lease of the camplained per lease of the cast of the camplained per lease of the cast o	p the
11. Inquest report U.D. Cose on Ji any 12. Fire Contents: (Attach separate sheets, if require 13. Action taken: Since the above report reveals com registered the case and took up the investigation investigation/transferred to P.S. Ban during the Complainant/informant, admitted to be correctly.	campleonet which restricted as FIR of attacked heave with. The oniginal maintening as FIR of attacked heave with. The oniginal maintening as 16 ACO BE per 1903 The oniginal of jurisdiction Present of the period of t	p the
11. Increase reconstitution. Cose on a finance. 12. Fire Contents: (Attach separate sheets, if require.) 13. Action taken: Since the above report reveals compressive registered the case and book up the investigation investigation/rensferred to P. S. Boan days the Complainant/informant, admitted to be correctly.	Camplained police of the Complainant free of cost Signature of the Concer in Coarse Folice Salan Name: Gan 1/0 gen of the Matter than Salan Name: Gan 1	p the
13. Action taken: Since the above report reveals comegistered the case and took up the investigation investigation/rensferred to P. S. Born during the Complainant/informant, admitted to be correctly serviced.	camplained per lease mile. The oniginal miles the real of the lease mile. The camplained per lease of cast of the camplained per lease of the camplained per lease of the camplained per lease of the cast of the camplained per lease of the camplained per lease of the cast of the camplained per lease of the cast o	p the
13. Action taken: Since the above report reveals connegistered the case and took up the investigation investigation/reansferred to P. S. Boan days the Complainant/informant, admitted to be correctly.	Camplained police of the Complainant free of cost Signature of the Concer in Coarse Folice Salan Name: Gan 1/0 gen of the Matter than Salan Name: Gan 1	p the



The Officer in Charge Bandwan P.S, Dist. Purulia

Ref: Bandwan P.S. GDE No. 666, Dtd- 17.09.17

Sub: Complaint against Ananda @ Raghunath Mahato (50 yrs.) S/O Lt. Haladhar Mahato, Vill.- Sirka, P.S. Bandwan, Dist. Purulia to start a cog case U/S 46 A(C) B.E. Act 1909.

Respected Sir,

In producing here with one arrested person namely Ananda @ Raghunath Mahato (50 yrs.) S/O Lt. Haladhar Mahato, Vill.- Sirka , P.S. Bandwan, Dist. Purulia along with seized Illicit Liquor (details of seized article is mentioned in attached seizure list). I beg to submit that today during my Spl. Drive Raid duty at about 17:45 hrs I received a credible source information that one person namely Ananda @ Raghunath Mahato (50 yrs.) S/O Lt. Haladhar Mahato, Vill. - Sirka , P.S. Bandwan, Dist. Purulia is selling Illicit liquor in his house at Sirka village under Bandwan PS this refers to Bandwan P.S. GDE No. 666 Dtd-17.09.17. Accordingly, I along with force left for Sirka Village to work out the said source information & accordingly informed to O/C Bandwan PS for said information. Then, at about 18:25 hrs we reached at Sirka Village and found the above noted person was selling Illicit Liquor in his house. So with the help of accompany officer and force namely SI Montaz Sheikh, ASI Purnendu Banerjee, JC/1313 Rabindra Hansda, JC/1295 Ranjit Baskey all are Bandwan PS & C/235 Arup Ghosh, C/958 Susanta Hansda, C/180 Simanta Mandi all of S.A.P 13th BN, Camp at Bandwan PS vide Bandwan PS CC No. 2332/17, Dtd17.09.17 searched thoroughly with proper decency and found that he is selling illicit liquor. Accordingly, I seized illicit liquor approx 21 (twenty) liters in a black plastic container (details in seizure list) after preparing proper seizure list duly signed by the witnesses and labeled. Total 21 liters illicit liquor has been seized. I arrested him after preparing proper arrest memo as he committed offence U/S 46A(C) B.E. Act and supply one copy to him.

Under the above circumstances, Etherefore pray before you that a cog case may kindly be started U/S 46A(C)B.E. Act 1909 against the arrested accused person namely Ananda @ Raghunath Mahato (50 yrs.) S/O Lt. Haladhar Mahato, Vill.- Sirka, P.S. Bandwan, Dist. Purulia and arrange for its investigation.

Date: 17.09.17

Enclosure:-

(i) Arrest Memo

(ii) Seizure List

Received written complaint an 17/9/17 at 2005 h av started Bandwan B Care NO 51/17 OF 17/9/17 uls 46 Dec) BE Act 1909

Yours faithfully, SI. SNOVARO SONK-(Subrata Sarkar

S.I. of Police Bandwan P.S.